CIFP Politécnico de Lugo

Lugo

Horario semanal: Grupos de alumnos

2 SIEAUT

10:30
11:30

12:00
13:00

Miércoles Jueves

Des redes el
Perez Fernandez Jose Carlos
012.

Viernes

Des redes el
Perez Fernandez Jose Carlos
012.

recreo

Des redes el
Perez Fernandez Jose Carlos
o12.

Des redes el
Perez Fernandez Jose Carlos
012.

14:00
15:00
Lectivas: 30
Total 30 Profesores

3 Dobafio Torron Maria Beatriz (Dobafio Torron Beatriz)
6 Ferreiro Rubianes Carlos
5 Gayoso Sanchez Manuel Marino (Gayoso Sanchez Manuel)
6 Perez Fernandez Jose Carlos
3 "
7 "
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